campus] Nirmala College of Pharmacy,Muvattupuzha @ Dhanish

@ Dashboard .
Assignment Report

& Students
Home > LMS > Assignments > Assignment Report X
& HR
L Admission Year Course Batch
> Assignments 2019-2020 v B Pharm v 2019-2023 v
> Learning Materials . .
Sem/Year Subject Assignment Group
> Online Exam . . X )
6 v Biopharmaceutics and v Seminar/Viva/GD-1 v
# Events
Type From To
News .
Rubrics v
#% Accreditation
®Batch Result Olndividual Student Result
Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theory
Effective and
articulate Understand
Admission Student Viva Clear delivery Confident delivery of andrespondto  Adapt delivery to
Roll.No No. Name performance of ideas delivery of ideas ideas questions audience level Total
1 1200 Abhiraj 0 0/25
Raveendran
2 1170 Aleena Raju Able to deliver Able to deliver Able to deliver Able to Able to deliver ideas  15/25
ideas fairly ideas fairly ideas fairly understand and  appropriately to the
clearly and confidently and effectively and answer target audience
require minor require minor require minor questions Satisfactorily - 3
improvements-  improvements-3 improvements-  satisfactorily - 3
3 3
3 1192 Alfeena Yunus 0O 0/25
4 1190 Alifna Sathar Able to deliver Able to deliver Able to deliver Able to Able to deliver ideas  15/25
ideas fairly ideas fairly ideas fairly understand and  appropriately to the
clearly and confidently and effectively and answer target audience
require minor require minor require minor questions Satisfactorily - 3
improvements-  improvements-3 improvements-  satisfactorily - 3
3 3
5 1191 Amrith Vishnu Able to deliver Able to deliver Able to deliver Able to Able to deliver ideas  15/25
AD ideas fairly ideas fairly ideas fairly understand and appropriately to the
clearly and confidently and effectively and answer target audience
require minor require minor require minor questions Satisfactorily - 3
improvements-  improvements-3  improvements - satisfactorily - 3
3 3
6 1193 Anaswara Able to deliver Able to deliver Able to deliver Able to Able to deliver ideas  15/25
Sankar ideas fairly ideas fairly ideas fairly understandand  appropriately to the
clearly and confidently and effectively and answer target audience
reguire minor require minor require minor questions Satisfactorily - 3
improvements-  improvements-3 improvements-  satisfactorily - 3
3 3
7 1171 Anita Baby Able to deliver Able to deliver Able to deliver Able to Able to deliver ideas  15/25
ideas fairly ideas fairly ideas fairly understand and  appropriately to the
clearly and confidently and effectively and answer target audience
require minor require minor require minor questions Satisfactorily - 3
improvements-  improvements-3 improvements-  satisfactorily - 3
3 3
8 1206 Anitta Saji Able to deliver Able to deliver Able to deliver Able to Able to deliver ideas  15/25
ideas fairly ideas fairly ideas fairly understand and appropriately to the
clearly and confidently and effectively and answer target audience
require minor require minor require minor questions Satisfactorily - 3
improvements-  improvements-3  improvements - satisfactorily - 3
3 3
9 1194 Anitta Trissa Able to deliver Able to deliver Able to deliver Able to Able to deliver ideas  16/25
Antony ideas fairly ideas fairly ideas fairly understandand  appropriately to the
clearly and confidently and effectively and answer target audience well
require minor require minor require minor questions -4
improvements-  improvements-3 improvements-  satisfactorily - 3




20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

1207

1172

1173

1162

1163

1212

1174

1208

1218

1209

1175

1176

1195

177

1196

1178

1216

1164

1197

1201

1202

1179

1180

1210

1219

1211

1181

1205

1221

1182

1168

1203

1183

1198

1184

Anju Boban

Ann Mariya
Jose

Ann Mary
George

Antony VR

Anupama
Wilson

Anziya P A

Archana
Remesh

Ashly Davis
Ashni s
Athira Vijayan
Aysha Saja P.S

Beema
Ummer

Beema Mol As

Binsha
Urumees

Deepthi
Subramanian

Denila Shaji

Devika
Ramakrishnan

Elsa Paul
GadhaT
Gourisree T

Hafsamol
Nazer

Heleena Alex
Irin Rose Paul

Jennifer Ann
Joy

Jisna Joy

Jithin Sunny

Jobins Biju

Mahima
Francis

Mariya Sunny

Meenu
Thomas

Megha Jose

Merin K
Varghese

Muneera Pm
Navya Joseph

Nidhin T Paul

0

0

0

0

20

Able to deliver
ideas clearly - 4

Able to deliver
ideas clearly - 4

Able to deliver
ideas clearly - 4

Able to deliver
ideas confidently
-4

Able to deliver
ideas confidently
-4

Able to deliver
ideas confidently
-4

Able to deliver
ideas effectively
and articulately -
4

Able to deliver
ideas effectively
and articulately -
4

Able to deliver
ideas fairly
effectively and
require minor
imnrovemants -

Able to
understand and
answer
questions
satisfactorily - 3

Able to respond
to questions well
-4

Able to respond
to questions well
-4

Able to deliver ideas
appropriately to the
target audience well
-4

Able to deliver ideas
appropriately to the
target audience well
-4

Able to deliver ideas
appropriately to the
target audience well
-4

19/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

20/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

20/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

19/25




45

a6

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

1166

1185

1214

1204

1169

1167

1186

1199

1217

1187

1215

1189

1165

1404

1401

1400

1402

Nikhila K Zidic 0

Ninsi George 0

Reena 0
Hembrom

Reshma Ann 0
Roy

Revathi 10

Ajithkumar K E

Sandra Sibi 0
Sangeetha 0
Sukumaran

Shaniya Salim 5

Sreelakshmi R

Susan Baiju

Varsha
Elizabeth Joby

Varsha Vv

Chandra

Jithesh M R

Anila Rajan

Jinsu

Kuriakose

Joycymal S

Mintu George

Able to deliver
ideas and
require further
improvements -
2

Able to deliver
ideas clearly - 4

Able to deliver
ideas with great
clarity -5

Able to deliver
ideas clearly - 4

Able to deliver
ideas clearly - 4

Able to deliver
ideas clearly - 4

Able to deliver
ideas clearly - 4

Able to deliver
ideas clearly - 4

Able to deliver
ideas clearly - 4

Able to deliver
ideas clearly - 4

Able to deliver
ideas with limited
confidence and
require further
improvements. -
2

Able to deliver
ideas confidently
-4

Able to deliver
ideas confidently
-4

Able to deliver
ideas confidently
-4

Able to deliver
ideas confidently
-4

Able to deliver
ideas confidently
-4

Able to deliver
ideas confidently
-4

Able to deliver
ideas confidently
-4

Able to deliver
ideas confidently
-4

Able to deliver
ideas confidently
-4

Able to deliver
ideas with
limited effect
and require
further
improvements -
2

Able to deliver
ideas fairly
effectively and
require minor
improvements -
3

Able to deliver
ideas fairly
effectively and
require minor
improvements -
3

Able to deliver
ideas effectively
and articulately -
4

Ability to deliver
ideas with great
effect and
articulate - 5

Able to deliver
ideas effectively
and articulately -
4

Able to deliver
ideas effectively
and articulately -
4

Able to deliver
ideas effectively
and articulately -
4

Able to deliver
ideas effectively
and articulately -
4

Able to deliver
ideas effectively
and articulately -
4

Able to deliver
ideas with
limited effect
and require
further
improvements -
2

Able to
understand and
answer
questions
satisfactorily - 3

Able to respond
to questions well
-4

Able to respond
to questions well
-4

Able to fully
understand and
respond to
questions very
well -5

Able to respond
to questions well
-4

Able to respond
to questions well
-4

Able to respond
to questions well
-4

Able to respond
to questions well
-4

Able to respond
to questions well
-4

Able to deliver ideas
with limited
appropriateness to
the target audience
and require further
improvements - 2

Able to deliver ideas
with limited
appropriateness to
the target audience
and require further
improvements - 2

Able to deliver ideas
appropriately to the
target audience
Ssatisfactorily - 3

Able to deliver ideas
appropriately to the
target audience well
-4

Able to deliver ideas
appropriately to the
target audience well
-4

Able to deliver ideas
appropriately to the
target audience
Satisfactorily - 3

Able to deliver ideas
appropriately to the
target audience well
-4

Able to deliver ideas
appropriately to the
target audience well
-4

Able to deliver ideas
appropriately to the
target audience well
-4

Able to deliver ideas
appropriately to the
target audience well
-4

0/25

0/25

0/25

0/25

10/25

0/25

0/25

15/25

16/25

19/25

20/25

22/25

19/25

20/25

20/25

20/25

20/25




