

	Admission No.	Student Name	Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theory						
Roll.No			Viva performance	Clear delivery	Confident delivery of ideas	Effective and articulate delivery of ideas	Understand and respond to questions	Adapt delivery to audience level	Total
1	1200	Abhiraj Raveendran	0						0/25
2	1170	Aleena Raju		Able to deliver ideas fairly clearly and require minor improvements - 3	Able to deliver ideas fairly confidently and require minor improvements - 3	Able to deliver ideas fairly effectively and require minor improvements - 3	Able to understand and answer questions satisfactorily - 3	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience Satisfactorily - 3	15/25
3	1192	Alfeena Yunus	0						0/25
4	1190	Alifna Sathar		Able to deliver ideas fairly clearly and require minor improvements - 3	Able to deliver ideas fairly confidently and require minor improvements - 3	Able to deliver ideas fairly effectively and require minor improvements - 3	Able to understand and answer questions satisfactorily - 3	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience Satisfactorily - 3	15/25
5	1191	Amrith Vishnu A D		Able to deliver ideas fairly clearly and require minor improvements - 3	Able to deliver ideas fairly confidently and require minor improvements - 3	Able to deliver ideas fairly effectively and require minor improvements - 3	Able to understand and answer questions satisfactorily - 3	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience Satisfactorily - 3	15/25
6	1193	Anaswara Sankar		Able to deliver ideas fairly clearly and require minor improvements - 3	Able to deliver ideas fairly confidently and require minor improvements - 3	Able to deliver ideas fairly effectively and require minor improvements - 3	Able to understand and answer questions satisfactorily - 3	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience Satisfactorily - 3	15/25
7	1171	Anita Baby		Able to deliver ideas fairly clearly and require minor improvements - 3	Able to deliver ideas fairly confidently and require minor improvements - 3	Able to deliver ideas fairly effectively and require minor improvements - 3	Able to understand and answer questions satisfactorily - 3	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience Satisfactorily - 3	15/25
8	1206	Anitta Saji		Able to deliver ideas fairly clearly and require minor improvements - 3	Able to deliver ideas fairly confidently and require minor improvements - 3	Able to deliver ideas fairly effectively and require minor improvements - 3	Able to understand and answer questions satisfactorily - 3	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience Satisfactorily - 3	15/25
9	1194	Anitta Trissa Antony		Able to deliver ideas fairly clearly and require minor improvements -	Able to deliver ideas fairly confidently and require minor improvements - 3	Able to deliver ideas fairly effectively and require minor improvements -	Able to understand and answer questions satisfactorily - 3	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience well - 4	16/25

				٥		٥			
10	1207	Anju Boban		Able to deliver ideas clearly - 4	Able to deliver ideas confidently	Able to deliver ideas effectively and articulately -	Able to understand and answer questions satisfactorily - 3	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience well - 4	19/25
11	1172	Ann Mariya Jose	0						0/25
12	1173	Ann Mary George	0						0/25
13	1162	Antony V R	0						0/25
14	1163	Anupama Wilson	0						0/25
15	1212	Anziya P A	0						0/25
16	1174	Archana Remesh	0						0/25
17	1208	Ashly Davis	0						0/25
18	1218	Ashni S	0						0/25
19	1209	Athira Vijayan	0						0/25
20	1175	Aysha Saja P.S	0						0/25
21	1176	Beema Ummer	0						0/25
22	1195	Beema Mol As	0						0/25
23	1177	Binsha Urumees	0						0/25
24	1196	Deepthi Subramanian	0						0/25
25	1178	Denila Shaji	0						0/25
26	1216	Devika Ramakrishnan	0						0/25
27	1164	Elsa Paul	0						0/25
28	1197	Gadha T	20						20/25
29	1201	Gourisree T	0						0/25
30	1202	Hafsamol Nazer	0						0/25
31	1179	Heleena Alex	0						0/25
32	1180	Irin Rose Paul	0						0/25
33	1210	Jennifer Ann Joy	0						0/25
34	1219	Jisna Joy	0						0/25
35	1211	Jithin Sunny		Able to deliver ideas clearly - 4	Able to deliver ideas confidently - 4	Able to deliver ideas effectively and articulately -	Able to respond to questions well - 4	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience well - 4	20/25
36	1181	Jobins Biju	0						0/25
37	1205	Mahima Francis	0						0/25
38	1221	Mariya Sunny	0						0/25
39	1182	Meenu Thomas	0						0/25
40	1168	Megha Jose	0						0/25
41	1203	Merin K Varghese	0						0/25
42	1183	Muneera Pm	0						0/25
43	1198	Navya Joseph	0						0/25
44	1184	Nidhin T Paul		Able to deliver ideas clearly - 4	Able to deliver ideas confidently	Able to deliver ideas fairly effectively and require minor improvements -	Able to respond to questions well - 4	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience well	19/25

						3			
45	1166	Nikhila K Zidic	0						0/25
46	1185	Ninsi George	0						0/25
47	1214	Reena Hembrom	0						0/25
48	1204	Reshma Ann Roy	0						0/25
49	1169	Revathi Ajithkumar K E	10						10/25
50	1167	Sandra Sibi	0						0/25
51	1186	Sangeetha Sukumaran	0						0/25
52	1199	Shaniya Salim	5	Able to deliver ideas and require further improvements - 2	Able to deliver ideas with limited confidence and require further improvements 2	Able to deliver ideas with limited effect and require further improvements - 2	Able to deliver ideas with limited effect and require further improvements - 2	Able to deliver ideas with limited appropriateness to the target audience and require further improvements - 2	15/25
53	1217	Sreelakshmi R		Able to deliver ideas clearly - 4	Able to deliver ideas confidently	Able to deliver ideas fairly effectively and require minor improvements - 3	Able to understand and answer questions satisfactorily - 3	Able to deliver ideas with limited appropriateness to the target audience and require further improvements - 2	16/25
54	1187	Susan Baiju		Able to deliver ideas with great clarity - 5	Able to deliver ideas confidently - 4	Able to deliver ideas fairly effectively and require minor improvements - 3	Able to respond to questions well - 4	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience Satisfactorily - 3	19/25
56	1215	Varsha Elizabeth Joby		Able to deliver ideas clearly - 4	Able to deliver ideas confidently - 4	Able to deliver ideas effectively and articulately -	Able to respond to questions well - 4	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience well - 4	20/25
57	1189	Varsha V Chandra		Able to deliver ideas clearly - 4	Able to deliver ideas confidently - 4	Ability to deliver ideas with great effect and articulate - 5	Able to fully understand and respond to questions very well - 5	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience well	22/25
58	1165	Jithesh M R		Able to deliver ideas clearly - 4	Able to deliver ideas confidently - 4	Able to deliver ideas effectively and articulately -	Able to respond to questions well - 4	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience Satisfactorily - 3	19/25
59	1404	Anila Rajan		Able to deliver ideas clearly - 4	Able to deliver ideas confidently - 4	Able to deliver ideas effectively and articulately -	Able to respond to questions well - 4	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience well - 4	20/25
60	1401	Jinsu Kuriakose		Able to deliver ideas clearly - 4	Able to deliver ideas confidently - 4	Able to deliver ideas effectively and articulately -	Able to respond to questions well - 4	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience well - 4	20/25
61	1400	Joycymol S		Able to deliver ideas clearly - 4	Able to deliver ideas confidently - 4	Able to deliver ideas effectively and articulately -	Able to respond to questions well - 4	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience well - 4	20/25
62	1402	Mintu George		Able to deliver ideas clearly - 4	Able to deliver ideas confidently - 4	Able to deliver ideas effectively and articulately - 4	Able to respond to questions well - 4	Able to deliver ideas appropriately to the target audience well - 4	20/25